Applications:
Auto dealerships, parking lots, walkways, roadways, campuses, facade lighting, grocery stores and other public areas.
Features
● Rugged one-piece, die-cast aluminum housing secures the
thermally conductive LED panel and electrical chamber
● Low profile, 3G vibration rated compact design minimizes
wind load requirements.
● Housing is completely sealed against moisture and

Surge Protection
(Option)
ORDERING GUIDE
40W/70W/100W
150W/200W
250W/300W
Note:
Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environment
and application. All values are design or typical values, measured
under laboratory conditions at 25℃(±5℃ ) specifications subject to
change without notice.
6 Brevoort Dr 2D • Pomona, NY 10970 • Phone: (800) 910-9064
For more information visit our website at www.JemmLighting.com
LED Area Light
Series AL4
EPA OF AREA LIGHT
Item
1
0.275140W/70W/100W
4 @90°3 @120°3 @90°2@180°2 @120°2 @90°
0.95770.98370.95770.61640.73210.5267
0.421150W/200W 1.1561.1831.1560.8440.8710.733
0.4097250W/300W 1.19861.30491.19860.88560.99190.7227
MOUNTING
● Standard versatile mounting arm accommodates multiple drilling patterns as well as square and round poles
● Wall Mount available for direct wall mounting and J-box mounting
● Optional for cast aluminum slipfitter mounting adapter（Compatible with more MESTER mounting adaptors such as Tenon, suits for various application）
Slipfitter Mount
An optional cast aluminum mast arm adapter secures fixture
head to nominal 2-3/8''O.D. horizontal steel tenon arm.
Wall Mount
Wall Mount is easy to install for direct wall mounting
with 1/2' conduit wiring or standard J-box mounting
Mounting Options
BUG
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE DIST.TYPE B U G
40W 120-277V 3 1 0 1
45W 347-480V 3 1 0 1
70W 120-277V 3 2 0 2
75W 347-480V 3 2 0 2
100W 120-277V 3 2 0 2
150W 120-277V/347-480V 3 3 0 3
200W 120-277V/347-480V 3 3 0 3
250W 120-277V/347-480V 3 4 0 4
300W 120-277V/347-480V 3 4 0 4
6 Brevoort Dr 2D • Pomona, NY 10970 • Phone: (800) 910-9064
For more information visit our website at www.JemmLighting.com
LED Area Light
Series AL4
PERFORMANCE DATA
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE DIST.TYPE LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW
120-277V 3 5400lm 135 lm/W 5500lm 138 lm/W
120-277V 4 5360lm 134 lm/W 5480lm 137 lm/W
120-277V 5 5600lm 140 lm/W 5720lm 143 lm/W
347-480V 3 5900lm 131 lm/W 6000lm 133 lm/W
347-480V 4 5850lm 130 lm/W 5940lm 132lm/W
347-480V 5 6120lm 136 lm/W 6210lm 138 lm/W
120-277V 3 9500lm 136 lm/W 9600lm 137 lm/W
120-277V 4 9310lm 133 lm/W 9450lm 132 lm/W
120-277V 5 9730lm 139 lm/W 9800lm 140 lm/W
347-480V 3 9800lm 131 lm/W 10000lm 133 lm/W
347-480V 4 9750lm 130 lm/W 9900lm 132 lm/W
347-480V 5 10200lm 136 lm/W 10350lm 138 lm/W
120-277V 3 13500lm 135 lm/W 13800lm 138 lm/W
120-277V 4 13200lm 132 lm/W 13300lm 133 lm/W
120-277V 5 13800lm 138 lm/W 13900lm 139 lm/W
120-277V 3 20500lm 137 lm/W 20800lm 139 lm/W
347-480V 3 21000lm 140 lm/W 21300lm 143 lm/W
120-277V/347-480V 4 19800lm 132 lm/W 20000lm 133 lm/W
120-277V 5 20500lm 137 lm/W 20800lm 139 lm/W
347-480V 5 21000lm 140 lm/W 21000lm 140 lm/W
120-277V/347-480V 3 25500lm 128 lm/W 26000lm 130 lm/W
120-277V/347-480V 4 24600lm 123 lm/W 24800lm 124 lm/W